
Sunday 6 March 2022 Flagstaff Vardon
Preliminary competition results at 13 Jun 2022 10:05 am
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Gross Field size: 39
Members: 5
Visitors: 34

Blue, Men (Par 72)
Red, Women (Par 73)
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Mens Scratch Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5010408394 William Arnold (from Royal Adelaide) Man +3 69 {–3}
2 5010106623 Jack Buchanan (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man +5 72 {E}
3 5010409246 Harry Coote (from Royal Adelaide) Man +2 73 {+1}
4 5020203600 Brad Manton Man +2 74 {+2}
5 5122300133 Chad McLean (from Whyalla GC) Man +1 76 {+4}
6 5010105016 Matthew Uebergang (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man +1 77 {+5}
7 5020803573 BEN PEARCE (from Thaxted Park) Man +1 79 {+7}
8 5010209019 Jackson Szyszlak (from Grange Golf Club) Man 3 79 {+7}
9 5010303536 Kyle Hayter (from Kooyonga GC) Man Scr 79 {+7}
10 5020125191 David Henshaw (from Blackwood) Man 5 80 {+8}
11 5010209987 Matthew Wilson (from Grange Golf Club) Man 3 80 {+8}
12 5090100241 Max Jericho (from barmera golf club) Man 4 81 {+9}
13 5010106955 Harrison Burner (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man +2 81 {+9}
14 5010106396 Joshua Hayes (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man Scr 81 {+9}
15 5020303663 Charlie NOBBS (from The Vines of Reynella) Man +2 81 {+9}
16 5010105050 Harry Leaf-Milham Man 5 84 {+12}
17 5020704905 Sean Park (from Tea Tree Gully) Man +2 84 {+12}
18 5020803608 LACHLAN DASH (from Thaxted Park) Man 5 84 {+12}
19 5010211867 David Humphries (from Grange Golf Club) Man 2 85 {+13}
20 5010210789 Nicholas Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club) Man Scr 86 {+14}
21 5020203339 Mark Jante Man 3 86 {+14}
22 5020204507 Kym Cobb Man 9 86 {+14}
23 5020704484 Michael Haberfield (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 5 86 {+14}
24 5020705405 Dylan Jamison (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 9 86 {+14}
25 5010408528 Samuel Medlin (from Royal Adelaide) Man 3 87 {+15}
26 5020705839 Elliott Watson (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 7 88 {+16}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

27 5020705860 Ethan Bowler (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 5 88 {+16}
28 5020202890 James Mack Man 5 89 {+17}
29 5020704913 Jack Haberfield (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 10 105 {+33}
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Ladies Scratch Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5010304161 Matilda Miels (from Kooyonga GC) Woman +2 74 {+1}
2 5010408657 Kanokrat Stutley (from Royal Adelaide) Woman 4 76 {+3}
3 5010408954 Raegan Denton (from Royal Adelaide) Woman 1 78 {+5}
4 5010210808 Amelia Whinney (from Grange Golf Club) Woman +1 80 {+7}
5 5010303836 Imogen Jessen (from Kooyonga GC) Woman 4 81 {+8}
6 5010211179 Eva Cho (from Grange Golf Club) Woman 7 84 {+11}
7 5020705191 Katie Seol (from Tea Tree Gully) Woman 4 84 {+11}
8 5010192044 Maiya Jakupec (from Glenelg Golf Club) Woman 6 85 {+12}
9 5010303879 Jaime Hards (from Kooyonga GC) Woman 4 86 {+13}
10 5020705634 Inyoung Kim (from Tea Tree Gully) Woman 8 87 {+14}
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Mens Comp Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5010408394 William Arnold (from Royal Adelaide) Man +3 72 / 69 {E}
2 5020125191 David Henshaw (from Blackwood) Man 5 75 / 80 {+3}
3 5010409246 Harry Coote (from Royal Adelaide) Man +2 75 / 73 {+3}
4 5010209019 Jackson Szyszlak (from Grange Golf Club) Man 3 76 / 79 {+4}
5 5020203600 Brad Manton Man +2 76 / 74 {+4}
6 5122300133 Chad McLean (from Whyalla GC) Man +1 77 / 76 {+5}
7 5090100241 Max Jericho (from barmera golf club) Man 4 77 / 81 {+5}
8 5020204507 Kym Cobb Man 9 77 / 86 {+5}
9 5010106623 Jack Buchanan (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man +5 77 / 72 {+5}
10 5020705405 Dylan Jamison (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 9 77 / 86 {+5}
11 5010209987 Matthew Wilson (from Grange Golf Club) Man 3 77 / 80 {+5}
12 5010105016 Matthew Uebergang (from Glenelg Golf Club)Man +1 78 / 77 {+6}
13 5010105050 Harry Leaf-Milham Man 5 79 / 84 {+7}
14 5020803608 LACHLAN DASH (from Thaxted Park) Man 5 79 / 84 {+7}
15 5010303536 Kyle Hayter (from Kooyonga GC) Man Scr 79 / 79 {+7}
16 5020803573 BEN PEARCE (from Thaxted Park) Man +1 80 / 79 {+8}
17 5020705839 Elliott Watson (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 7 81 / 88 {+9}
18 5010106396 Joshua Hayes (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man Scr 81 / 81 {+9}
19 5020704484 Michael Haberfield (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 5 81 / 86 {+9}
20 5010211867 David Humphries (from Grange Golf Club) Man 2 83 / 85 {+11}
21 5020705860 Ethan Bowler (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 5 83 / 88 {+11}
22 5020203339 Mark Jante Man 3 83 / 86 {+11}
23 5010106955 Harrison Burner (from Glenelg Golf Club) Man +2 83 / 81 {+11}
24 5020303663 Charlie NOBBS (from The Vines of Reynella)Man +2 83 / 81 {+11}
25 5020202890 James Mack Man 5 84 / 89 {+12}
26 5010408528 Samuel Medlin (from Royal Adelaide) Man 3 84 / 87 {+12}
27 5020704905 Sean Park (from Tea Tree Gully) Man +2 86 / 84 {+14}
28 5010210789 Nicholas Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club)Man Scr 86 / 86 {+14}
29 5020704913 Jack Haberfield (from Tea Tree Gully) Man 10 95 / 105 {+23}
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Ladies Comp Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5010408657 Kanokrat Stutley (from Royal Adelaide) Woman 4 72 / 76 {–1}
2 5010304161 Matilda Miels (from Kooyonga GC) Woman +2 76 / 74 {+3}
3 5010211179 Eva Cho (from Grange Golf Club) Woman 7 77 / 84 {+4}
4 5010408954 Raegan Denton (from Royal Adelaide) Woman 1 77 / 78 {+4}
5 5010303836 Imogen Jessen (from Kooyonga GC) Woman 4 77 / 81 {+4}
6 5010192044 Maiya Jakupec (from Glenelg Golf Club) Woman 6 79 / 85 {+6}
7 5020705634 Inyoung Kim (from Tea Tree Gully) Woman 8 79 / 87 {+6}
8 5020705191 Katie Seol (from Tea Tree Gully) Woman 4 80 / 84 {+7}
9 5010210808 Amelia Whinney (from Grange Golf Club) Woman +1 81 / 80 {+8}
10 5010303879 Jaime Hards (from Kooyonga GC) Woman 4 82 / 86 {+9}


